
Pontelan Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sicardi Antonio (15/145) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 10

Del Ciampo Antonio (14/197) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8

Tranchini Luigi (14/221) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 3 2 0 0 3 7 2 3 4 11 4 4

Zaccari Francesco (14/199) 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 7 2 4

Moavero Cosimo (14/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 2 2

Di Marzo Eleonora (14/220) 0 0 4 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Michele Fiorella (14/200) 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sicardi Antonio 15/145 32 77 2,41

Del Ciampo Antonio 14/197 24 47 1,96

Tranchini Luigi 14/221 24 43 1,79

Zaccari Francesco 14/199 19 19 1,00

Moavero Cosimo 14/198 9 13 1,44

Di Marzo Eleonora 14/220 11 3 0,27

De Michele Fiorella 14/200 9 1 0,11

Miravalle Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchegiano Guerino (14/211) 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 2 4 5 0 0

Cioccia Federica (14/212) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 2 0 0

Santucci Fabio (14/213) 2 0 4 9 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 2 0 0

Mastrantuono Fabiano (14/215) 2 2 2 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 0 0 0

Giordano Ivan (14/209) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calandrella Alessandro (14/210) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastropietro Lavinia (14/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calandrella Mario (14/208) 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchegiano Guerino 14/211 31 53 1,71

Cioccia Federica 14/212 32 52 1,62

Santucci Fabio 14/213 30 39 1,30

Mastrantuono Fabiano 14/215 23 34 1,48

Giordano Ivan 14/209 4 3 0,75

Calandrella Alessandro 14/210 2 2 1,00

Mastropietro Lavinia 14/214 0 0 0,00

Calandrella Mario 14/208 6 0 0,00

Red Moon Dart’s

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Narciso Pellegrino (15/394) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12

Maiella Nicola (15/143) 1 3 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 11

Gagliardi Giancarlo (15/546) 4 3 0 0 3 5 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 11

Arianna Bernardino (15/147) 4 10 0 0 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11

Anzovino Marcello (15/144) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0

Iannelli Antonella (14/195) 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Abate  Piero (15/278) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Narciso Pellegrino 15/394 28 80 2,86

Maiella Nicola 15/143 29 73 2,52

Gagliardi Giancarlo 15/546 29 47 1,62

Arianna Bernardino 15/147 15 36 2,40

Anzovino Marcello 15/144 15 23 1,53

Iannelli Antonella 14/195 10 16 1,60

D'Abate  Piero 15/278 2 1 0,50

Happy Hour Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Meglio Biagio (14/046) 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 1

Del Nigro Biagio (14/078) 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 0

Baldini Lorenzo (14/045) 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Bruno Umberto (14/091) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pelosi Giuseppe (14/137) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 2

Calabrese Francesco (14/090) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Di Bruno Mimmo (14/043) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Guarino Daniele (14/173) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Baldino Pasquale (14/196) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meglio Biagio 14/046 19 29 1,53

Del Nigro Biagio 14/078 21 23 1,10

Baldini Lorenzo 14/045 16 17 1,06

Bruno Umberto 14/091 16 14 0,88

Pelosi Giuseppe 14/137 18 13 0,72

Calabrese Francesco 14/090 14 11 0,79

Di Bruno Mimmo 14/043 8 10 1,25

Guarino Daniele 14/173 10 2 0,20

Baldino Pasquale 14/196 6 1 0,17



Piazza Roma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simeone Alessandro (14/009) 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0

Mobilia Roberto (14/006) 4 5 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8

Mobilia Gianluigi (14/010) 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6

Iadanza Salvatore (14/182) 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 6 3 4 0 0 4 6

Rubbo Enzo (14/061) 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pastore Michele (14/181) 2 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeone Alessandro 14/009 28 60 2,14

Mobilia Roberto 14/006 28 46 1,64

Mobilia Gianluigi 14/010 26 38 1,46

Iadanza Salvatore 14/182 18 19 1,06

Rubbo Enzo 14/061 12 11 0,92

Pastore Michele 14/181 16 10 0,62


